
Product data sheet
Characteristics

  

Main
Range of product
Device short name
Plug, socket category Low voltage
Poles description L+N
Network type AC
Outlet standard Australian/ New Zealand

Complementary
Plug, socket, control station shape
Pin number  
Shape of pin
Rated current
Rated operational voltage 250V
Network frequency 50 Hz

  
  

  

 
 

IP degree of protection
Ambient air temperature for operation
Ambient air temperature for storage -25...75℃

Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1
Number of Units in Package 1
Package 1 Height  
Package 1 Width  
Package 1 Length  
Package 1 Weight  
Unit Type of Package 2
Number of Units in Package 2
Package 2 Height  
Package 2 Width  
Package 2 Length  
Package 2 Weight  
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NEXE302

10A

1 G 2 way switch 10A

NEXE
NEXE302

Material
Connections -terminals
Cable entry
Colour

Environment
Standards

-25...75℃

10
18cm
13cm
16cm
0.65 kg

100
67cm
37cm
17.5cm
7.5 kg

Polycarbonate ,copper
Screw terminals

white 

AS 3133:2020 
AS/NZS 3100:2022


